59

MONDAY, JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT

015594

016950 VISA

018460 METROCALL

018606 UNITED STATES CELLULAR
018796 PATROL TECHNOLOGY
018797 MOTOROLA INC

018892 BUSINESS TRAVEL

018973 VISA

018994 NEWTON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
019040 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE AND
019127 BUSINESS TRAVEL

019220 AMERICAN JAIL ASSOCIATION
019353 BUSINESS TRAVEL

019369 = FUGATE, KEN

019371 HOLMES, LEE R

019372 MORGAN, ALSTON ARNOLD
019373 MYERS, DAVID

016374 DARBY, BOB

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY
001525 OSU-TULSA

002431 OSU-TULSA

003385 TIRE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
005811 OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF
007256 OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF
011948 P G WALKER & SON*

013650 W T COX SUBSCRIPTIONS
013651 FREDERICK SOMMERS &
014183 VERITAS SOFTWARE CORP
014383 CHILDRENS MEDICAL CENTER
014€58 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE
014852 CANON USA INC -

014852 CANON USA INC

014886 SIMS, KATHY

015321 WARE, JOYCE D

015326 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
015326 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
015326 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
015326 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
015326 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
015326 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
015479 'SCOTT, JAMES H

015487 JONES, CLAUDIA ANN
015494 NOLAN, RITA

015496 PATTON, MARI F

015503 WILKINSON, WENDELL L
015505 NEEL, JERRY D

015506 LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS
015507 MINGO, DEBRENA

015509 PALMER, MELVA

015510 ROTH, ROGER

015511 SAMPSON, RONALD LEE
015512 SCOTT, JAMES H

015513 SHELTON, MAX EUGENE
015515 SUNS, CARRIE C

015516 WATTS, DEBBIE C

015527 CURRY, D JUNE

015529 FLY, SALLY

015531 COPELAND, MARTHA

015541 CHAMBERS DEBRA E
015553 DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR
015555 DUFFY, MICHAEL

015558 ESTE, FERNANDO

015559 FORBES, ALISA

015562 GARVEY, MARK

015563 -HARDING, CLYDE HUGH
015564 HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN
015565 HESS, DIANE

015570 HILTON, PATRICK

015572 HUTTON, KARLA D

015574 ALFONSO, JUSTINA

015578 BRYANT RN, LORI

015581 DOTSON, JANICE L

015584 CARAWAY, KAREN K

GRUBB, REBECCA

TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
PUBLICATION
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL

922.24
186.15
30.56
840.00
1,204.20
773.00
612.44
315.00
139.15
910.00
30.00
887.00
5.67
5.30
4.03
7.93
131.13

912.08
2,083.33
256.00
220.00

203.00 .

64.89
49.95
2,100.00
1,200.00
712.50
51.00
817.00
698.00
126.10
32.50
315.25
1,196.89
336.69
32.75
24.75
105.00
120.58
7.15
8.45
29.90
175.50
255.13
226.53
136.50
300.30
169.98
295.75
202.48
117.00
187.85
164.78
22.43
60.78
13.00
22.10
416.00
330.85
118.63
221.33
246.68
385.03
360.10
97.18
167.38
226.85
28.60
13.65
75.73
7.15
43.55




